www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
SOM-NDK4250 Series
Design-in Kit
Introduction
The Design-in Kit provides developers with a Customer Solution Board (CSB) and reference suite for application evaluation and development. It contains all the necessary information,
documentation and tools for getting started, including the followings items:
 Target SOM (SOM- 545B0): SOM-N4250 standard version board.
 SOM-N4250 Series Reference Customer Solution Board: Sample CSB for developer reference

 Operating Humidity  0% ~ 90%
 Certification  FCC/CE
Ordering Information
SOM-N4250 Design-in Package
 Design-in Kit  SOM-N4250 Series Design-in Kit. (** without Panel)
SOM-NDK4250-B00
(Must order)
 LCD Kit  6.4" TFT VGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire resistive
LCD-A064-TTV1-0  T/S, inverter, cables and installation guide
(Optional item)
 LCD Kit  10.4" TFT VGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire
LCD-A104-TTS1-0  resistive T/S, inverter, cables and installation guide
(Optional item)
 LCD-A150-TTX2-0  15" TFT XGA kit. This kit includes 4-wire resistive T/S,
(Optional item) inverter, cables and installation guide
Packing List
 SOM-N4250-545B0  SOM-N4250 standard SOM
 SOM-A200 Series  Carrier board for SOM-N4250-545B0
Carrier Board
 64 MB CompactFlash Card
 Testing Kit  Includes H/W testing tools, S/W testing utility and
documents
 AC Power Adaptor  AC/DC power adaptor for Design-in Kit power supply
 SOM-N4250 Series  Included Software Development tools, SOM-N4250
Support CD spec, SOM-NDK4250 spec, SOM-N4250 manual,
 SOM-NDK4250 manual, Testing Kit application note &
 SOM-N4250 carrier board design guide